
 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 

March 2nd  April 4th 

April 6th May9th 

May 4th June 7th 

June 8th July 11th 

July 6th August 8th 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 

 TBA 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 

While quantities last April 23rd 

While quantities last June 25th 

While quantities last End of August 

Order Deadline Pick-Up Date 

While quantities last End of June 

$3.70 

$8.45 

$2 

$16.00 


